	9A
	Merete Furhovden
	91112579
	furhovden@gmail.com

	 
	Siren Sulen
	41404872
	siren.h.sulen@gmail.com

	9B
	Benedicte Meyer
	97043727
	benedicte.meyer@outlook.com

	 
	kjersti Jordal
	92294393
	kjersti.s.jordal@gmail.com

	Vara
	Stina kildedal-Johannessen
	93412301
	skildedal@hotmail.com

	9C
	Kristin Gjelsvik
	95786534
	missitalia@hotmail.com  

	 
	Solveig Marie Bergo Nielsen       
	97093497
	solveig.marie.bergo.nielsen@wfk.no

	9D
	Mia C. Antonesen
	40639739
	mia.lund.antonesen@outlook.com

	 
	Silje Bolstad
	92224934
	siljebol@hotmail.com

	9E
	Ruben Nygaard
	46916292
	ruben.nygaard@jobzone.no

	 
	Christine Grindheim
	99566176
	christinegrindheim@hotmail.com



